
Saturday, September 2, 2017 
Lamplighter – Assisted HTPD with the arrest of several subjects for MIP 
S Howell St – PPD – Citizen Assist – PBT 
Dutton Rd – Assisted UTPD with a serious injury accident 
Mower Rd – Threats Complaint 
W M36 – Officer arrested a 25-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
 
Sunday, September 3, 2017 
Mann St – Noise Complaint 
E Unadilla St – Animal Complaint 
Mower Rd – Stalking Complaint 
E Main St – Found Property 
 
Monday, September 4, 2017 
E Main St / Dexter St – Officer arrested a 19-year old W/M and a 19-year old W/F for 
Traffic Offenses and Warrants 
Mann St – Noise Complaint 
E Main St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Mann St – Fireworks Complaint 
E Unadilla St – Stalking 
E M36 – Private Property PDA 
 
Tuesday, September 5, 2017 
S Howell St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Pumpkin Lane – Intoxicated Person 
Town Trail – Animal Complaint 
Putnam St – Animal Complaint 
Fairwood Dr – Animal Complaint 
E Main St – Suspicious Vehicle – Stranger Danger Van 
E M36 – False Alarm 
 
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 
S Howell St – Officer arrested a 52-year old W/M for Narcotics and Traffic Offenses 
Spears Rd – Officer assisted LCSD with a Suicidal Subject 
S Howell St – 911 Hang-up 
S Dexter St – Citizen Assist – Vulnerable Adult 
 
Thursday, September 7, 2017 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 22-year old W/F for OUID/Narcotic Offenses 
E Hamburg – Officer arrested a 40-year old W/M for warrants 
 
Friday, September 8, 2017 
E M36 – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
E M36 – Assisted PTFD with a smoke investigation 
Pearl St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 



Saturday, September 9, 2017 
Patterson Lake Rd – Officer arrested a 22-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
Pearl St – Officer arrested a 23-year old W/F for Traffic Offense 
 
Sunday, September 10, 2017 
N Dexter St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Rockwell Rd – Officer assisted UTPD with a narcotics arrest 
W Hamburg – Officer assisted MSP with a possible CSC Complaint 
 
Monday, September 11, 2017 
Vincent Dr – Ordinance Viol – Open Burning 
E Main St – Officer arrested a 47-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
Muriel St – Animal Complaint – Dog at Large 
Mann St – Traffic Complaint 
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 38-year old U/M for Traffic Offense 
W Portage St – Ordinance Investigation 
S Howell St – PPD – Citizen Assist 
E Hamburg St – Animal Complaint – Found Dog 
 
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 
E M36 – Damage to Property 
E M36 – Animal Complaint –Injured raccoon 
Cricket Crossing – Welfare Check 
E M 36 – Officer arrested a 28-year old W/M for Aggravated Stalking 
 
Thursday, September 14, 2017 
Rose St – Juvenile Complaint – A&B 
 
Friday, September 15, 2017 
Park St – Animal Complaint –Neglect – Unfounded 
E M36 – Animal Complaint – Dog in a car 
E M36 – Citizen Assist 
Mann St – Officer arrested 35-year old W/M for warrants 
 
Saturday, September 16, 2017 
Elizabeth St – False Alarm – Garage door left open 
Mower Rd – Officer arrested a 39-year old W/M for Traffic & Alcohol Offense 
 
Sunday, September 17, 2017 
Patterson Lake Rd / Westshore Dr – Assisted MSP with an OWI arrest 
E Main St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
Town Trail – False Alarm – Ordinance Violation 
 
Monday, September 18, 2017 



Fairwood Dr – 911 Hang up – Unfounded 
E Hamburg St – Threats Complaint 
 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 
Pumpkin Ln – Citizen Assist 
E Unadilla St – Motor Carrier Violation 
W Main St – Abandoned Vehicle 
S Howell St – PPD – Citizen Assist 
 
Wednesday, September 20. 2017 
Putnam St – Traffic Complaint 
Coyote Ct – Welfare Check 
 
Thursday, September 21, 2017 
S Howell St – PPD – Found Property 
 
Friday, September 22, 2017 
W M36 – Officer arrested a 25-year old W/M for traffic offense 
Honeycomb Ct –Traffic Complaint 
E Main St – Officer arrested an 18-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
  
Saturday, September 23, 2017 
Town Trail – Solicitor Complaint – Sent on their way 
E M36 –Private Property Damage Crash 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 51-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
 
Sunday, September 24, 2017 
W Unadilla St – Suspicious Vehicle – Playing Poke-Mon-Go 
E Main St – Officer arrested a 53-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
 
Monday, September 25, 2017 
E  Main St / Dexter St – 2 Car Crash 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2017 
Brentwood Dr – Citizen Assist – Locked out of her house – Access gained 
 
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 
E M36 –False Alarm 
Mann St – Larceny Complaint 
S Howell St – PPD – Other Agency Assist 
Cedar Lake Rd – Assisted MSP with a warrant pick up attempt 
 
Thursday, September 28, 2017 
Stuart St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
 
Friday, September 29, 2017 



Park St – Damage to Property 
W Unadilla St – Civil Matter 
S  Howell St – 911 Hang-up 
E M36 – Officer arrested a 41-year old U/M for Weapons Offense/Drugs/Traffic 
E Livingston St –Juvenile Complaint 
E Main St – PCHS Homecoming Parade 
 
Saturday, September 30, 2017 
W Portage St – Trespass Complaint 
Brentwood Dr – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Muriel St – Assisted PTFD % LCEMS with a medical run 
Livermore St – Assisted UTPD with a disturbance 
W Main St – Suspicious Vehicle 
S Howell St – Assisted PTFD with a smoke investigation  
 


